DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Corelite
05/02/2017
PS524024EN
1 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
48" [1219mm]
96" [2438mm]
Sample Number: DSI-WS-3L35-LD2-1D-UNV-SU-JB-4-STD-FC-W
Mounting Run Length Driver/Dimming Options Integral Sensor
(Optional) Top Cover Options Finish
SU-JB =   Surface Mount -
Junction Box (5)
4  =   4 ft
8  =   8 ft
XX =   Specify Row
Length (6)
STD  =  Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD  =  0-10V (1%-100%)
STP  =  Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 50%) (8)
5LT  =  Fifth Light DALI (10%-100%) (7)
5LTHD =  Fifth Light DALI (1%-100%) (7)
SR  =  Sensor Ready (5%-100%)
SW =   WaveLinx Wireless
Integral Sensor (9)(11)
LWI =  Lumawatt Pro Wireless
Integral Sensor (10)(11)
DC = Dust Cover
FC = Frosted Cover
SC = Solid Cover (100% down)
(blank) = No Cover
Refer to photometric tests for top cover
distributions
W  = White
S  = Silver
CC  =  Custom Color
Series (1) Optics Light Level
(Nominal lumens per 4’ section)
Color
Temperature
LED
Version
Number of
Circuits Wiring Input Voltage
DSI  =   Divide Surface WS =   WaveStream
Specular Optic
WD =   WaveStream
Diffuse Optic
1 = Light Level 1 (2000 Lms, 15.2W)
2 = Light Level 2 (3000 Lms, 22.4W)
3 = Light Level 3 (4000 Lms, 29.9W)
4 = Light Level 4 (5000 Lms, 37.8W)
5 = Light Level 5 (6000 Lms, 46.7W)
L30 = LED 3000K
L35 = LED 3500K
L40 = LED 4000K
LD2 =   LED 2.0 1 =   1 Circuit C  = Switched Circuit (2)
D  = Dimming (2)
B  = Battery Pack (3)
E  = Emergency Circuit
UNV =  Universal
  (120V-277V)
347  =  347V (4)
Refer to wiring definitions
for more wiring options